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Women / 9 / 13 & Under
Session: 311

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathalia Perez9106
Elite Gym Academy-FL

8.550 9.325 9.2509.300 36.425
8T 1 2 7 1 

1 

Ellie Lazzari9170
GymNasti - IL

9.025 8.750 9.5009.125 36.400
1 5 5 1 2 

2 

Raisa Negrete9105
Elite Gym Academy-FL

8.775 9.000 9.3009.050 36.125
3T 3 6 4 3 

3 

Savannah Newsome9202
Harpeth -TN

8.625 9.175 9.4508.600 35.850
7 2 8 2 4 

4 

Lindsay Sheft9180
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.775 8.400 9.0509.550 35.775
4T 7 1 9 5 

5 

Grace Hanson9311
Pinnacle - KS

8.750 8.550 9.2759.175 35.750
5 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Mia Cohen9177
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.525 7.800 9.3259.200 34.850
11 9 3 3 7 

7 

Danielle DiNenna9201
Harpeth -TN

8.950 8.000 9.2758.350 34.575
2 8 10 6T 8 

8 

Lyla Kritsch9030
Anderson Gym - IN

8.550 8.775 8.4508.550 34.325
9T 4 9 12 9 

9 

Maria Bireley9398
Westside - IN

8.550 6.925 9.1008.300 32.875
10T 11 11 8 10 

10 

McKayla Bouslog9027
Anderson Gym - IN

8.150 0.000 8.8008.775 25.725
12 12T 7 10T 11 

11 

Allessa Cremeans9029
Anderson Gym - IN

8.700 0.000 8.8007.600 25.100
6 13T 12 11T 12 

12 

Mya Johnston9312
Pinnacle - KS

0.000 7.525 0.0000.000 7.525
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / 14 - 15 Yr
Session: 311

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Dawson9151
Grand Blanc - MI

9.250 9.250 9.3509.475 37.325
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ashlyn Oswald9245
KPAC - NC

9.200 9.075 9.4759.450 37.200
3 5 2T 1 2 

2 

Stefanie Schweikert9325
Queen City - OH

8.975 9.125 9.1508.900 36.150
6 4 5 7T 3 

3 

Sarah Bradley9175
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.850 9.150 9.3258.600 35.925
8T 2T 10T 4T 4 

4 

Kendall Hughes9103
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.100 9.150 9.0508.600 35.900
5 3T 11T 9 5 

5 

Melanie Wojewoda9327
Queen City - OH

8.725 8.775 9.0259.050 35.575
10T 7 4 10 6 

6 

Kate Churchill9176
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.725 8.800 8.8508.750 35.125
11T 6 6 11T 7 

7 

Emma Isett9324
Queen City - OH

8.425 8.725 8.3009.450 34.900
14 8 3T 17 8 

8 

Ashton Davis9200
Harpeth -TN

9.125 7.900 9.1508.650 34.825
4 14 8T 8T 9 

9 

Skylar Pearce9338
Somerton - PA

8.350 8.275 9.3758.550 34.550
15 11 12 2 10 

10 

Tori Gwin9035
Bama Bounders - AL

8.850 8.050 8.5508.700 34.150
9T 13 7 14T 11 

11 

Tori Long9031
Anderson Gym - IN

8.900 7.850 8.7008.200 33.650
7 15 15 13 12 

12 

Jesse Denny9319
Queen City - OH

9.225 8.100 8.5507.150 33.025
2 12 18 15T 13 

13 

Rachel Jonas9168
GymNasti - IL

8.550 6.600 8.8507.800 31.800
12 16 16 12T 14 

14 

Haley Minor9313
Pinnacle - KS

0.000 8.550 9.2508.650 26.450
17T 10 9T 6 15 

15 

Sydney Weeks9314
Pinnacle - KS

8.475 0.000 9.3258.300 26.100
13 17T 14 5T 16 

16 

Melynda Meyrick9172
GymNasti - IL

7.850 8.650 0.0008.350 24.850
16 9 13 18T 17 

17 

Caroline Clark9028
Anderson Gym - IN

0.000 0.000 8.5507.400 15.950
18T 18T 17 16T 18 

18 

Morgan Mattilas9171
GymNasti - IL

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
19T 19T 19 19T 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / 16 & Over
Session: 311

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Tomilinson9104
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.175 7.825 9.1508.550 34.700
1 4 5 3 1 

1 

Natalie Silk9339
Somerton - PA

8.575 8.850 8.8758.200 34.500
5 1 6T 6 2 

2 

Nina Macelko9337
Somerton - PA

8.300 8.200 8.2509.200 33.950
8 2 1 10 3 

3 

Marissa Moon9173
GymNasti - IL

8.825 7.850 9.1757.850 33.700
3 3 9 2 4 

4 

Jenna Davis9399
Westside - IN

8.600 7.300 8.8258.950 33.675
4 6 2 7 5 

5 

Audrey Bennett9214
Hocking Valley - OH

8.850 7.775 7.9508.850 33.425
2 5 4 11 6 

6 

Olivia Rogers9179
Gymnastics & More-MA

8.250 5.400 8.6508.200 30.500
9 7 7T 8T 7 

7 

Priya Kurian9169
GymNasti - IL

8.325 0.000 8.6507.650 24.625
7 8T 10 9T 8 

8 

Annastacia Trent9153
Grand Blanc - MI

0.000 0.000 9.2008.900 18.100
10T 9T 3 1 9 

9 

Avery Hallstrand9152
Grand Blanc - MI

8.525 0.000 8.9500.000 17.475
6 10T 11 4 10 

10 

Savannah Coomer9150
Grand Blanc - MI

0.000 0.000 8.9008.150 17.050
11T 11T 8 5 11 

11 
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